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DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836
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Stabelhjorne til pallerammer - bla - 95x95x90 mm

SKU: 13301450

Additional Information

Gjenvinningskode
Materiale

Farge

Antall per kartong
Vekt

Utvendig bredde i mm
Utvendig lengde i mm

Utvendig heyde i mm

02 PE-HD
HDPE plast
Bla

180

0,05

95

95

90



